
Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Limited
Gandhi Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005 (Raj.)

PhoneNo: 014l-2228066,2228064 FaxNo. 0141-2228065 l[Cbs:lgiunvw.nnlg.Ug;n
CIN:U24232RJ20 1 1 SGC035067 E*mail : edprocurgEe!{@e[n4i.l=egn, and rmsc@4ic.in

Ref. N o. : - F.02( I 6gyRMSC,PROCUREMENT/DRUGNIB-0 I /20 I 6 I 2 6 3 Datedt Z(.OZ Zoi6

Corrigendum - 4

Subject:- Extension of last date for Bid submission

Ref. - Bid reference No F.02(169/RMSC/PROCUREMENT/DRUG/NIB-0112016/01
Dated: 01.01.2016,
Corrisendum 1 with reference F.02(169)/RMSC/PROCUREMENT/DRUG/NIB-
01120161156 Dated: 02.02.2016 and
Corrisendum 2 with reference F.02(1 69)/RMSC/PROCUREMENT/DRUG/NIB-
0112016/166 Dated: 04.02.2016 and
Co rrigendu m 3 with reference F.02( I 69)/RMSC/PROCUREMENT/DRUG/NIB-
0l l20l 6/224 Dated: 19.02.2016

o It may be noted that if any fype of amendments required than further
corrigendum will be published and informed.

o Rest terms and conditions will remain the same. It bears approval of MD,
RMSC.

(
f\+-t"--l

E xecutive Director (Proc.)
RMSC\x+

Amended condition / technical specification/
Packins Unit/Quanti

Existing condition / technical specification/Packing
Unit/Ouantitv (clause no.

Date Extended for submission of E-bids reference
noF.02 (1 69)/RMSC/PROCUREMENT/DRUG/NIB-
011201610l Dated:01.01.2016 is f .30 PM of
04.03.2016

Last date and time of
submission of online bids

04.03.2016 up to
1.30 PM

Date and time of opening of
Online technical bids

04.03.2016 at
2.30 PM

EMD, Tender fees, RISL fees

throueh challan
03.03.2016

EMD, Tender fees, RISL fees
Phvsicallv

04.03.2016 up to
1.30 PM

Last date for submission of E-bids rel'erence no
F. 02(r 69)/RMSC/PROCUREMENT/DRUG/NIB-
0112016/01 Dated:01.01.2016 is 1.30 PM of
29.02.2016

Last date and time of
submission of online bids

29.02.2016 up to
1.30 PM

Date and time of opening of
Online technical bids

29.02.2016 at
2.30 PM

EMD, Tender fees, RISL fees
throush challan

29.02.2016 up to
11.00 AM

EMD, Tender fees, RISL fees

Phvsicallv
29.02.2016 up to
1.30 PM


